PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ESE (MATHEMATICS & SCIENCE),
2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 38

candidates for recruitment to 53 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 08 POSTS

RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF ESE (MATHEMATICS & SCIENCE) (BS-14) ON

CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF (05) FIVE YEARS IN THE LABOUR AND HUMAN

RESOURCE DEPARTMENT PUNJAB WORKERS WELFARE BOARD, have been

provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 22-06-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10048 38107511 ABIDA ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD
2 10267 38100840 AQSA NAYAB MUHAMMAD MANSHA
3 10823 38103259 KHALIDA KOUSAR MUHAMMAD MUNSHA
4 11188 38107369 NIMRAH SAMI ULLAH TOOR
5 12089 38105516 AQEEL MASIH*NON-MUSLIM* JAMES MASIH
6 12525 38102454 MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHALID HUSSAIN
7 12690 38102626 MUHAMMAD IJAZ MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
8 13022 38100595 MUHAMMAD ZIA ULLAH KHAN NAEEM AHMAD
9 13106 38105257 QAISER KHAN GHULAM RASOOL
10 20084 38102350 AROOSA MAQSOOD MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD
11 20329 38103631 MAHRUKH ZAHOOR AHMED
12 20346 38107482 MARIA RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ
13 20732 38103445 UZMA NAHEED IFTIKHAR AHMED
14 20905 38101293 MUHAMMAD AHAD KHAN OMEED ALI KHAN
15 21068 38112791 SAIF UR REHMAN AHMED BUKHSH
16 31455 38108526 ASAD RAFIQ RAFIQUE AHNAD
17 31893 38112483 MUHAMMAD FARHAN MUKHTAR HUSSAIN
MUKHTAR
18 32053 38104150 MUHAMMAD NOOR-UL-AIN MUHAMMAD HAMEED ULLAH
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32142
32467
32507
40403
40568
41195
41396

50640
50695
50698
60418
60610
60925
61186
61371
61807
61931
70223
70402
70840

38104105
38107387
38112212
38104060
38109112
38107247
38106279

38104538
38102073
38108901
38102915
38112676
38107376
38105037
38104887
38105650
38101174
38100468
38100483
38103589

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
TANZEEL AHMAD
WASEEM AKRAM
KAINAT TARIQ
NAJMUL SAHER
HAFEEZ UR RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD BASHEER

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
IQRA RASHEED
MUBASHRA KHAN
SANA YOUSAF

ABID ALI

GHULAM MURTZA

MUHAMMAD USMAN ASHRAF

RIFAT ABBAS

MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASLAM
AMMARA MARYAM

SIDRA SAEED

GHULAM MUSTAFA
SARWAR AHMAD SIDDIQI
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD ZAHID ZAFAR
M HANIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
BASHEER
SHOUKAT ALI

LAAL KHAN

ABID HUSSAIN
KHALID RASHEED
MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ZAFAR

HAITAM ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
KHALID JAVED AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD SAEED

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA, MINORITY QUOTA AND WOMEN QUOTA

No candidate has qualified the written test against 02 posts reserved for Special persons, 03

posts reserved for Minority and 08 posts reserved for Women quota.

4.

Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, their Answer Sheets were not marked and

their candidature has been cancelled.

5.

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 12 J 2019

Dated:

04-07-2019

09 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 30959, 40847, 60527, 60537, 60541, 61894,
61899, 70212 & 70233 failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on their

Answer Sheets. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in the Manual of Policy

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



